Friday C2 / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date

1/16/15
1/16/15
1/16/15
1/16/15
1/16/15

1/23/15
1/23/15
1/23/15
1/23/15
1/23/15

1/30/15
1/30/15
1/30/15
1/30/15
1/30/15

2/6/15
2/6/15
2/6/15
2/6/15
2/6/15

2/13/15
2/13/15
2/13/15
2/13/15
2/13/15

2/20/15
2/20/15
2/20/15
2/20/15
2/20/15

2/27/15
2/27/15
2/27/15
2/27/15
2/27/15

Time
8:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

Facility

10:00 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:10 PM Easton 2
10:40 PM North 2

9:00 PM Easton 2
9:00 PM North 1
10:10 PM Easton 2
10:10 PM North 1
10:40 PM North 2

9:00 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Easton 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:10 PM Dublin 1
10:40 PM Dublin 2

9:00 PM Dublin 1

9:00 PM Easton 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:10 PM Dublin 1
10:10 PM Easton 2

9:30 PM North 1

9:50 PM Easton 2
10:00 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:00 PM Dublin 1
10:40 PM North 1

8:50 PM Easton 2

9:20 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:00 PM Easton 2
10:30 PM North 1

8:00 PM North 1

8:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:00 PM Dublin 1
9:10 PM North 1

Home

Eskimos

1-8-3

Your Ad Here
Bombers
Ruckmoor Ringers

Bombers
Roosters MGC
1-8-3

Your Ad Here
Eskimos

Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Bombers
1-8-3
Whalers

Arrowhawks
Whalers
Roosters MGC
Bombers

1-8-3

Chubby's
Byrne's Pub
Whalers
Arrowhawks
Bombers

Byrne's Pub
Chubby's
Roosters MGC
1-8-3
Arrowhawks

Whalers
Ruckmoor Ringers
1-8-3

Bombers

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus Eskimos

Visitor
Byrne's Pub
Arrowhawks
Whalers
Roosters MGC
Chubby's

Whalers
Arrowhawks
Byrne's Pub
Chubby's
Ruckmoor Ringers

Eskimos

Byrne's Pub
Chubby's
Ruckmoor Ringers
Roosters MGC

Ruckmoor Ringers
Chubby's

Byrne's Pub
Eskimos

Your Ad Here

Roosters MGC
Ruckmoor Ringers
Eskimos

Your Ad Here
1-8-3

Your Ad Here
Eskimos
Ruckmoor Ringers
Whalers

Bombers

Arrowhawks
Your Ad Here
Chubby's
Byrne's Pub
Roosters MGC



3/6/15
3/6/15
3/6/15
3/6/15
3/6/15

3/13/15
3/13/15
3/13/15
3/13/15
3/13/15

3/20/15
3/20/15
3/20/15
3/20/15
3/20/15

3/27/15
3/27/15
3/27/15
3/27/15
3/27/15

4/3/15
4/3/15
4/3/15
4/3/15
4/3/15

8:00 PM Dublin 1
8:00 PM Easton 2
9:10 PM Dublin 1
9:10 PM Easton 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

8:00 PM Dublin 1
8:00 PM Easton 2
9:00 PM North 1
9:10 PM Dublin 1
9:10 PM Easton 2

8:00 PM North 1

8:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:10 PM North 1

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:40 PM Easton 2

8:00 PM Easton 2
8:00 PM North 1
9:00 PM Dublin 1
9:10 PM Easton 2
9:10 PM North 1

8:00 PM Easton 2
8:00 PM North 1
9:00 PM Dublin 1
9:10 PM Easton 2
9:10 PM North 1

Eskimos

Roosters MGC
Ruckmoor Ringers
Chubby's

Byrne's Pub

Ruckmoor Ringers
Your Ad Here
Eskimos

1-8-3

Chubby's

Byrne's Pub
Arrowhawks
Whalers
Roosters MGC
Chubby's

Whalers
Arrowhawks
Byrne's Pub
Chubby's
Ruckmoor Ringers

Eskimos

Byrne's Pub
Chubby's
Ruckmoor Ringers
Roosters MGC

1-8-3

Your Ad Here
Bombers
Arrowhawks
Whalers

Whalers
Bombers
Arrowhawks
Roosters MGC
Byrne's Pub

Eskimos

1-8-3

Your Ad Here
Bombers
Ruckmoor Ringers

Bombers
Roosters MGC
1-8-3

Your Ad Here
Eskimos

Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Bombers
1-8-3
Whalers



