Friday C2 / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date	Time	Facility	Home	Visitor
1/16/15	8:30 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Eskimos	Byrne's Pub
1/16/15	9:40 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	1-8-3	Arrowhawks
1/16/15	10:00 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Your Ad Here	Whalers
1/16/15	10:10 PM	Easton 2	Bombers	Roosters MGC
1/16/15	10:40 PM	North 2	Ruckmoor Ringers	Chubby's
1/23/15	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Bombers	Whalers
1/23/15	9:00 PM	North 1	Roosters MGC	Arrowhawks
1/23/15	10:10 PM	Easton 2	1-8-3	Byrne's Pub
1/23/15	10:10 PM	North 1	Your Ad Here	Chubby's
1/23/15	10:40 PM	North 2	Eskimos	Ruckmoor Ringers
1/30/15	9:00 PM	Dublin 1	Your Ad Here	Eskimos
1/30/15	10:00 PM	Easton 2	Arrowhawks	Byrne's Pub
1/30/15	10:00 PM	North 1	Bombers	Chubby's
1/30/15	10:10 PM	Dublin 1	1-8-3	Ruckmoor Ringers
1/30/15	10:40 PM	Dublin 2	Whalers	Roosters MGC
2/6/15	9:00 PM	Dublin 1	Arrowhawks	Ruckmoor Ringers
2/6/15	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Whalers	Chubby's
2/6/15	10:00 PM	North 1	Roosters MGC	Byrne's Pub
2/6/15	10:10 PM	Dublin 1	Bombers	Eskimos
2/6/15	10:10 PM	Easton 2	1-8-3	Your Ad Here
2/13/15	9:30 PM	North 1	Chubby's	Roosters MGC
2/13/15	9:50 PM	Easton 2	Byrne's Pub	Ruckmoor Ringers
		Chiller Ice Works	Whalers	Eskimos
2/13/15	10:00 PM	Dublin 1	Arrowhawks	Your Ad Here
2/13/15	10:40 PM	North 1	Bombers	1-8-3
			Byrne's Pub	Your Ad Here
2/20/15	9:20 PM	Dublin 1	Chubby's	Eskimos
2/20/15	10:00 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Roosters MGC	Ruckmoor Ringers
2/20/15	10:00 PM	Easton 2	1-8-3	Whalers
2/20/15	10:30 PM	North 1	Arrowhawks	Bombers
2/27/15			Whalers	Arrowhawks
2/27/15		OhioHealth Ice Haus	Ū.	
2/27/15		Dublin 1	1-8-3	Chubby's
2/27/15			Bombers	Byrne's Pub
2/27/15	9:10 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Eskimos	Roosters MGC

	3/6/15	8:00	ΡM	Dublin 1	Eskimos	1-8-3
	3/6/15	8:00	РM	Easton 2	Roosters MGC	Your Ad Here
	3/6/15	9:10	ΡM	Dublin 1	Ruckmoor Ringers	Bombers
	3/6/15	9:10	ΡM	Easton 2	Chubby's	Arrowhawks
	3/6/15	10:20	РM	Easton 2	Byrne's Pub	Whalers
;	3/13/15	8:00	ΡM	Dublin 1	Ruckmoor Ringers	Whalers
;	3/13/15	8:00	ΡM	Easton 2	Your Ad Here	Bombers
;	3/13/15	9:00	ΡM	North 1	Eskimos	Arrowhawks
;	3/13/15	9:10	ΡM	Dublin 1	1-8-3	Roosters MGC
;	3/13/15	9:10	ΡM	Easton 2	Chubby's	Byrne's Pub
;	3/20/15	8:00	ΡM	North 1	Byrne's Pub	Eskimos
;	3/20/15	8:00	ΡM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Arrowhawks	1-8-3
;	3/20/15	9:10	ΡM	North 1	Whalers	Your Ad Here
;	3/20/15	9:10	ΡM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Roosters MGC	Bombers
;	3/20/15	9:40	ΡM	Easton 2	Chubby's	Ruckmoor Ringers
;	3/27/15	8:00	ΡM	Easton 2	Whalers	Bombers
;	3/27/15	8:00	ΡM	North 1	Arrowhawks	Roosters MGC
;	3/27/15	9:00	ΡM	Dublin 1	Byrne's Pub	1-8-3
;	3/27/15	9:10	ΡM	Easton 2	Chubby's	Your Ad Here
;	3/27/15	9:10	ΡM	North 1	Ruckmoor Ringers	Eskimos
	4/3/15	8:00	ΡM	Easton 2	Eskimos	Your Ad Here
	4/3/15	8:00	PM	North 1	Byrne's Pub	Arrowhawks
	4/3/15	9:00	ΡM	Dublin 1	Chubby's	Bombers
	4/3/15	9:10	ΡM	Easton 2	Ruckmoor Ringers	1-8-3
	4/3/15	9:10	PM	North 1	Roosters MGC	Whalers